
    Malnad College Of Engineering, Hassan, Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering  

Tentative Time table for the odd Semester 2025-26 

From:15-9-2025 to 05-01-2026  III EC1 Classroom: SA201,SA203* 

Days/Time 8:30 

9:30 

9:30 

10:30 

10.30  

11.00 

11:00 

12:00 

12:00 

1:00 

1.00 

2.00 

2:00 

3:00 

3:00 

4:00 

4:00 

5:00 

5:00 

6:00 

Monday 
  

 

AEC DE 

 

LICA SS NA 
DIP 

maths 

Tuesday AEC LAB(B1) 

DE LAB(B2) 
DE AEC  NA 

24NYP1 

(4.-5.30 PM) 

Wednesday 
 SCR NA LICA AEC* 

AEC LAB(B3) 

DE LAB(B1) 

 

Thursday 
 DE 

AEC LAB(B2) 

DE LAB(B3) 
SS LICA 

24NYP1 

(4.-5.30 PM) 

Friday 
    NA SCR SS 

DIP 

maths 

Saturday 
  

SS Integrated Lab  

(10 to 12) 
DIP maths    

 

 

Sl. No. 
Course 

Code 
Course Name 

Faculty 

1.  24EC301 Mathematics for Signals and systems  Mr. M N Ravikumar 

2.  24EC302 Analog Electronic Circuits  Dr. P B Prathap 

3.  24EC303 Digital Electronics  Dr. D S Keerthi 

4.  24EC304 Network Analysis  Dr. K C Deepika  

5.  24ESC307 Linear ICs and Applications  Dr.Venkateswara Rao Kolli 

6.  24EC306 Digital Electronics Laboratory  
B1 Mrs.Kavana K V, Dr. D S Keerthi  

B2 Mrs.Kavana K V, Dr. D S Keerthi 

B3 Dr. Indira Bahaddur, Dr. D S Keerthi 

8. 24AEC307 Analog Electronic and Linear Integrated Circuits 

Laboratory  
B1 Dr.Yashaswini P R, Dr.Venkateswara Rao Kolli 

B2 Dr.Yashaswini P R, Dr. H L Prakruthi 

B3 Dr.Yashaswini P R, Mrs.Rajitha Krishna R 

7.  24EC301 Mathematics for Signals and systems Integrated Lab Mr. M N Ravikumar, Mrs.Mitha M 

9. 24SCR Social Connect and Responsibility  Dr.Padmajadevi G 

10. 24NYP1 NSS, YOGA, PE  Mrs.Rajitha Krishna R ,Mrs.Mitha D, Mrs.Mitha M, Mrs.Megha H D 

11. 24BCM301 Bridge Mathematics-I (Mandate Audit Course for Diploma entry students)  Dept. of Maths 
 

Faculty Advisor : Mrs.Kavana K V 

 

 

Signature of Time Table Coordinators         Signature of HoD  



Malnad College Of Engineering, Hassan, Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering  

Tentative Time table for the odd Semester 2025-26 

From: 15-9-2025 to 05-01-2026 III EC2 Classroom:  SA202
 

Days/Time 8:30 

9:30 

9:30 

10:30 

10.30  

11.00 

11:00 

12:00 

12:00 

1:00 

1.00 

2.00 

2:00 

3:00 

3:00 

4:00 

4:00 

5:00 

5:00 

6:00 

Monday 

  

AEC lab (B4) 

DE Lab (B5)  

(10-12) 

NA 

 

AEC DE  

DIP MATHS 

Tuesday 
  

 
 NA DE 

24NYP1 

(4.-5.30 PM) 

Wednesday 
AEC LICA 

 
NA SS DE SCR  

 

Thursday 
  

 
SS Integrated Lab  SS AEC 

24NYP1 

(4.-5.30 PM) 

Friday 
SS NA SCR LICA  

AEC lab (B6) 

DE Lab (B4) 

DIP MATHS 

Saturday AEC lab (B5) 

DE Lab (B6) 
LICA

 
DIP MATHS    

 

 

Sl. No. Course Code Course Name Faculty 

1  24EC301  Mathematics for Signals and systems  Mrs.Mitha M 

2  24EC302  Analog Electronic Circuits  Mrs.Megha H D 

3  24EC303  Digital Electronics  Mrs.Kavana K V 

4  24EC304  Network Analysis  Mrs.Meghashree B S 

5  24ESC307  Linear ICs and Applications  Dr. H L Prakruthi 

6  24EC306  Digital Electronics Laboratory  

B4 Mrs.Kavana K V, Mrs.Mitha M 

B5 Mrs.Kavana K V, Dr.Venkateswara Rao Kolli 

B6 Mrs.Kavana K V, Mrs.Mitha D 

7  24AEC307  
Analog Electronic and Linear Integrated Circuits 

Laboratory  

B4 Dr.Yashaswini P R, Mrs.Rajitha Krishna R 

B5 Dr.Yashaswini P R, Dr. H L Prakruthi 

B6 Mrs.Rajitha Krishna R, Mrs.Megha H D 

8  24EC301  Mathematics for Signals and systems Integrated Lab Mr. M N Ravikumar, Mrs.Mitha M 

9  24SCR  Social Connect and Responsibility  Dr.Padmajadevi G 

10  24NYP1  NSS, YOGA, PE  Mrs.Rajitha Krishna R ,Mrs.Mitha D, Mrs.Mitha M, Mrs.Megha H D 

11  24BCM301  Bridge Mathematics-I (Mandate Audit Course for Diploma 

entry students)  
Dept. of Maths 

 

Faculty Advisor :Mrs.Mitha M 

 

 

Signature of Time Table Coordinators         Signature of HoD 

 


